
This report provided free of charge by:
Best Car n Care Inc
64 Neptune Ave, Brooklyn, NY 11235

833-297-4348

3.5 out of 5.0
25 Verified Reviews

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's
value

No
Accidents
Reported

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

$26,550 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2011 PORSCHE CAYENNE TURBO
VIN: WP1AC2A22BLA84037
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
4.8L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Best Car n Care Inc

 3.5 / 5.0 25 Verified Reviews

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

48 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Illinois

109,867 Last reported odometer
reading

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources


This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/14/22 at 4:17:27 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2010

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
11,363 mi/yr

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2010 2018

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 11 mo. 4 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Illinois Illinois

Estimated miles driven per year 11,363/yr 7,853/yr

Last reported odometer reading 79,675 109,867

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=ulZbafNCoXPZ0obCFJU0zEK6J2kIsl_th0OqbKU1so2peW7zz8WYkCoHVfrwCqzpkdONqArU3YBopAP2Bs5RJowqT6YekCUnX-hk9WDYnURROPiCguuVm44hfCLAPHjW5HpnzWeDGmX8JkdLGN8TPNl4v20C4ZmUGKcwVZrqRYHW6xCI2mdmaoJTop9E1vg_rJlZrKSzTYBCeMaX71rXEE8Yry8vbKNlk6rnWUaUZxwd0pMTt4OPEcJejzpSl5nOvJgIv-Qwpsb4Rk32BUanEXXm_mx5HuNJd0u1FsZuq5Cv4FFXTnW-KYuTVkgEHyDnY_8dtEbSP-eQbuWqho0qD69mKCGDFEPFCokZe1EYcyCAfQTKEFixkVAni79swH-WixT3R2kH6NwD9cnj5PJ-NChYJTc-5GS_I_6OzYgblGUUtoWR7D3Gv64Bz7PoOD9IBwWMipsND8o1h_imayfOjTeM
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=ulZbafNCoXPZ0obCFJU0zEK6J2kIsl_th0OqbKU1so2peW7zz8WYkCoHVfrwCqzpkdONqArU3YBopAP2Bs5RJowqT6YekCUnX-hk9WDYnURROPiCguuVm44hfCLAPHjW5HpnzWeDGmX8JkdLGN8TPNl4v20C4ZmUGKcwVZrqRYHW6xCI2mdmaoJTop9E1vg_rJlZrKSzTYBCeMaX71rXEE8Yry8vbKNlk6rnWUaUZxwd0pMTt4OPEcJejzpSl5nOvJgIv-Qwpsb4Rk32BUanEXXm_mx5HuNJd0u1FsZuq5Cv4FFXTnW-KYuTVkgEHyDnY_8dtEbSP-eQbuWqho0qD69mKCGDFEPFCokZe1EYcyCAfQTKEFixkVAni79swH-WixT3R2kH6NwD9cnj5PJ-NChYJTc-5GS_I_6OzYgblGUUtoWR7D3Gv64Bz7PoOD9IBwWMipsND8o1h_imayfOjTeM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=V0KWuM-xYknJxAmFs2PD6Qz6W9wc07HfbZ5pNWeOtwvdRXfKwSKcbDAlOlFA140orv0XZziFNL7MtFyPwF5bmlprJTOMoMMMu9Y9lAmzkBg3TkjFg25duEs-dJMrekSpn9cYdnoc-d-opxdbtJvJjByff4QVgzzhrZtkmamPfzZ8GfHsOuPToTccWMMoy5G69kcDct7-b0tl9kRZjqiWZMytvPMhxi4sszeZiyz2NgYS79xyFID-zG_oVtkj0CIK0vHZV0st-FkkdVfj6RCN8YM3_SKRon4fD09lr12SasCagEYE8yhafX4MLwXMwTpJ9uI7KGmpxsN_IiXm5YUlp7EfZsHXE_gUj5F2b7Ie5PW3a9LmMo8Ca8U50lM4pB3x_U012-VXUBK7yN1U2M9ZyCDTHK58KtVeVLEigAQ0e_CvF_aa1D6Cw82AHHzxsS2WkO7HYHXZFuwogTVmM-NcMwzungpaqCdeNSKezuTmxusZN5pLoZaQHSi2f8NooXnxPsjth2mA5uqBld0U1f24wUgAJjHmlibHWDedNL9R3sBfzkoQbhBLGpMjepBdXFbnAwHCrJXFSKtPVSDuU_2aU5Z7SQR8Gizl9ppkTuZz8GJM7qrse8T0XIAMOTZJiokeQirAbmnBB33b1n_WcIr5LCr5wriEYXsd9br85L0wzhecoGIGf8RVf9jX


Date Mileage Source Comments

10/29/2010
 

10
  Stevinson Imports
Littleton, CO
303-794-3550
stevinsonimports.com/carfax?
utm_source=carfax&utm_medium=b
anner&utm_campaign=carfax

 4.9 / 5.0

133 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Nitrogen fill tires

10/29/2010
 

15
  Stevinson Imports
Littleton, CO
303-794-3550
stevinsonimports.com/carfax?
utm_source=carfax&utm_medium=b
anner&utm_campaign=carfax

 4.9 / 5.0

133 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

12/10/2010
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

12/14/2010
 

300
  Stevinson Imports
Littleton, CO
303-794-3550
stevinsonimports.com/carfax?
utm_source=carfax&utm_medium=b
anner&utm_campaign=carfax

 4.9 / 5.0

133 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Computer(s) checked

01/06/2011
 

320
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Wheel(s) repaired
- Tire(s) replaced

01/26/2011
 

325
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/25/2011
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenview, IL
Title #X1056009046

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported

05/04/2011
 

3,662
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

07/22/2011
 

5,896
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fluids checked

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite



10/19/2011
 

8,234
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

11/14/2011
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenview, IL

Registration issued or renewed

02/13/2012
 

11,690
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

03/16/2012
 

12,907
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/24/2012
 

14,328
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/04/2012
 

19,189
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 20,000 mile service performed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed

11/26/2012
 

20,747
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/30/2012
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenview, IL

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location

12/20/2012
 

20,856
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/21/2013
 

26,082
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL

Vehicle serviced
- Seatbelts checked

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite



847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

05/31/2013
 

26,563
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Blower motor replaced/repaired
- Fluids checked

10/10/2013
 

30,141
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Drivability/performance checked
- Front brake pads replaced
- Rear brake pads replaced

11/12/2013
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenview, IL

Registration issued or renewed

05/08/2014
 

36,506
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/20/2014
 

38,220
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

07/31/2014
 

39,955
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed

11/14/2014
 

43,156
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) replaced

11/18/2014
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenview, IL

Registration issued or renewed

02/10/2015
 

45,991
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Fluids checked

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite



 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

05/07/2015
 

48,848
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Fluids checked

06/19/2015
 

50,275
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

10/16/2015
 

54,000
  Illinois
Inspection Station
Skokie, IL

Passed emissions inspection

10/28/2015
 

54,995
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

02/22/2016
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenview, IL

Registration issued or renewed

05/04/2016
 

60,775
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

06/17/2016
 

62,114
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

07/25/2016
 

63,288
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

09/16/2016
 

64,589
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 V ifi d R i

Vehicle serviced

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite



41 Verified Reviews

10/20/2016
 

65,349
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Muffler replaced

11/13/2016
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenview, IL

Registration issued or renewed

03/13/2017
 

69,520
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil pressure sender/switch replaced
- Oil and filter changed

04/25/2017
 

71,271
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/31/2017
 

72,830
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- One tire balanced

06/14/2017
 

73,194
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Blower motor replaced/repaired

09/21/2017
 

Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

09/21/2017
 

76,000
  Illinois
Inspection Station
Skokie, IL

Passed emissions inspection

09/25/2017
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Glenview, IL

Registration issued or renewed

11/14/2017
 

78,961
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

4 7 / 5 0

Vehicle serviced
- Throttle body replaced

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite



 4.7 / 5.0
41 Verified Reviews

12/04/2017
 

79,420
  Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

12/22/2017
 

79,468
  Loeber Porsche
Lincolnwood, IL
847-675-1000
https://loeber.porschedealer.com/

 4.7 / 5.0

41 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/08/2018
 

79,565
  Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

01/11/2018
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

02/22/2018
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

02/23/2018
 

79,675
  Europa Imports, Inc.
Winnetka, IL
847-446-9500

 5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Front license plate bracket installed/replaced

02/28/2018
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winnetka, IL

Registration issued or renewed

Owner 2
Purchased:
2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
7,853 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/15/2018
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winnetka, IL
Title #180746938560

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

05/16/2018
 

82,263
  Europa Imports, Inc.
Winnetka, IL
847-446-9500

 5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Alignment performed
- Tire(s) replaced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Four tires mounted

08/02/2018
 

85,401
  Europa Imports, Inc.
Winnetka, IL
847-446-9500

 5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 27 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 17 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 17 Customer Favoritesfavorite



09/15/2018
 

86,523
  Porsche Exchange
Highland Park, IL
847-432-5020
4porsche.com

 4.8 / 5.0

111 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Key(s) (re) programmed

12/19/2018
 

89,017
  Europa Imports, Inc.
Winnetka, IL
847-446-9500

 5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Brake system bled
- Brake pad sensor(s) replaced
- Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Front brake pads replaced

06/03/2019
 

94,000
  Illinois
Inspection Station
Skokie, IL

Passed emissions inspection

06/05/2019
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winnetka, IL

Registration issued or renewed

06/07/2019
 

94,375
  Europa Imports, Inc.
Winnetka, IL
847-446-9500

 5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Wiper(s) replaced

09/10/2019
 

97,624
  Europa Imports, Inc.
Winnetka, IL
847-446-9500

 5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/21/2019
 

99,913
  Europa Imports, Inc.
Winnetka, IL
847-446-9500

 5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

01/30/2020
 

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winnetka, IL

Registration issued or renewed
- Correction to record

04/09/2020
 

103,745
  Europa Imports, Inc.
Winnetka, IL
847-446-9500

 5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Air filter replaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Spark plug(s) replaced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

02/04/2021
 

105,170
  Europa Imports, Inc.
Winnetka, IL
847-446-9500

 5.0 / 5.0

15 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Brakes checked
- Front brake rotor(s) replaced
- Front brake pads replaced
- Oil and filter changed

02/12/2021
 

105,190
  Porsche Exchange
Highland Park, IL

Vehicle serviced

 17 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,345 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 17 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 17 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 17 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 17 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 17 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 17 Customer Favoritesfavorite



847-432-5020
4porsche.com

 4.8 / 5.0

111 Verified Reviews

11/19/2021
 

109,867
  Porsche Exchange
Highland Park, IL
847-432-5020
4porsche.com

 4.8 / 5.0

111 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Brakes checked

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

8/14/22 4:17:27 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 PORSCHE CAYENNE vehicle (VIN:
WP1AC2A22BLA84037), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/14/22 at 5:17 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

 2,345 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,345 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about



